Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs N&ibHegdand

Name

Gemtime SA Gracious

Abba-Diva Iconics Bimbo

Abba-Diva Hotties Primeira Secret

Abba-Diva Hotties Hez Half Iced

Abba-Diva Hotties Shez Hot to Go

Equine Registry

DoB

12-Nov-2019

01-Nov-2021

14-Oct-2022

14-Oct-2023

08-Oct-2024

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion

Mare

Reg
AIM00405
AIM00617
AIM00720
AIM00816

AIM00957

Gemtime Sov-Reigns Iconic (2018)

Sire Dam
SMHC's Audacious (IMP USA) Abba-Diva Kismets Keeping Secrets
Gemtime Sov-Reigns Iconic Abba-Diva Kismets Keeping Secrets

Erica's Trotters Hez Hot to Trot (IMP USA) Abba-Diva Kismets Keeping Secrets
Erica's Trotters Hez Hot to Trot (IMP USA) Abba-Diva Kismets Keeping Secrets

Erica's Trotters Hez Hot to Trot (IMP USA) Abba-Diva Kismets Keeping Secrets
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